Height Safety
Lifting
Load Control
Safety Management01
XTRACTA CONFINED
ACCESS AND
RECOVERY RANGE
2

 traceability
-  Conforms to machinery directive 2006/4/EC
Order Code: SAFE LIFT KIT 150
Safe Lifting Kit
ACCESSORIES
37
SPXTP2001-050 - Carry Bag for 865mm Manhole Guard SPXTP2108-025 - Carry Bag for 1067mm Manhole Guard SPXTP2101-008 - Carry Bag for Multi-Functional Barricade
SPXTP2002-046 - Carry Bag for Davit Arm SPXTP2118-017 - Carry Bag for H-Base Davit System [Body) SPXTP2120-014 - Carry Bag for Pole Hoist
SPP2121-003 - Carry Bag for Pole Hoist
SPXTIN2031 - Carry Bag for Davit Arm and SRL
SPP2118-018 - Carry Bag for H-Base Davit System [Foot)
SPXTP2003-011 - Carry Bag for Davit Mast SPXTIN2232 - Trolley for Xtirpa System
Carry Bags and Trolley
ACCESS AND RESCUE
EQUIPMENT
38